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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Feb-10  To Date: 5/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
05-Feb-10  7:35 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 <'I/D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:35 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:35 2183 Jantu SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 AD On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:36 3507 Atamaram SKpP Clv MA 240 18:00 ¥ On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:36 4129 Musudum SKp C1v MA 240 18:.00 )/D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:36 4101 Tumanlal SKp CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:37 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 4D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  7:37 1907 Nandu SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 /D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:37 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  7:38 413 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 D On Ac. 125
05-Feb-10  7:38 4250 Suraj Singh SKpP CIv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. E50
05-Feb-16 7:38 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 ,{/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  7:39 2035 Amrikabai SKpP crv FH 125 18:.00 (1’ D On Ac. 125
05-Feb-10  7:39 4341 Amrika SKP v FH 125 18:00 /)/D On Ac. 125
05-Feb-10  7:40 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 /ﬂ) On Ac, 125
05-Feb-10  7:40 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00 )/'}3 On Ac, 125
05-Feb-10  7:40 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 }/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  7:41 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 J/D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:41 3508 Radhika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 XD On Ac. 125
05-Feb-10  7:41 3909 Jethuram SKpP Civ MA 240 18:00 fl/D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:42 2092 B Souha SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 )b On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:42 4364 Mehand kuma SKp Clv MH 150 18:00 (I/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  7:42 1906 Toomeshss SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 3/ b On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:43 3274 Dhanender SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  7:43 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  9:10 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PA] MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:10 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIv MA 240 18:00 /CA 29;# 240
05-Feb-10  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL  ClV FH 125 18:00 /]/CA _Dept, 125
05-Feb-10  9:15 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ACA Bepl/ 150
05-Feb-10  9:16 4171 Ramachandra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ~1 CA Epl./ 150
05-Feb-10  9:16 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /!’CA ﬁp},r 135
05-Feb-10  9:16 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 47D On Ac. 225
05-Feb-10  ©:17 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac, 150
05-Feb-10  9:17 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 22
05-Feb-10  9:17 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 ACA /Dcﬁf
05-Feb-10  9:18 2794 Sriny MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A7CA ‘/Dapf 150
05-Feb-10 9:18 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A cA Pcpt/ 135
05-Feb-10 9:18 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 0.3\ CA Dept: 75
05-Feb-10  9:19 2801 PSri Latha MAN EAR FH ’ 135 13:00 DCA Dep? i35
05-Feb-10 920 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 /l D On Ac. E50
05-Feb-10  9:20 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA /DEp/t- 135
05-Feb-100  9:20 2357 M D YakebJa MAN EAR 150 18:00 A CA /Depl” 150
05-Feb-10 921 2171 P Raju SR E 18:00 A D On Ac. 160
05-Feb-10 921 4138 Akshay KS PL Hﬁ@%%{@mm JCA B 200
05-Feb-10  9:21 4379 Dilip 50 18:00 b CA et 150
05-Feb-10  9:22 4352 Rambabu Al € 226\%(“ On Ag 234
o DN 11 Ny | CHECKED
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09 February, 2010

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
- 05-Feb-10  9:22 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l’ D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10 922 4150 Komal SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
| 05-Feb-10 930 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 J/D On Ac. 190
05-Feb-10  9:30 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 J/D On Ac. 160
05-Feb-10  9:30 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAI MA 220 18:.00 )/f) On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:31 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18%:.00 )/D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:31 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 D On Ac. 160
05-Feb-10  9:31 4257 Pramod ISA PAL MA 220 18:00 /r/D On Ac, 220
05-Feb-10  9:32 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:32 4328 PapuXumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 J/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10 932 4361 Anil MUR  Pal MH [50 18:00 J/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  9:33 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 }/D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:33 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 J/D On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10 9:33 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 /t/D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10 9:34 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR  ELE cO 250 18:00 J/D On Ac. 250
05-Feb-10  9:34 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 }/D On Ac. 220
05-Feb-10  9:34 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘/D On Ac. 160
05-Feb-10 940 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL (O 250 18:00 A On Ac.
05-Feb-10 940 4377 G.Raju GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 /2 On Ac.
05-Feb-10  10:30 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 17:30 0.75 CA 3e/pt).
05-Feb-10  10:30 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TiL MH 175 17:30 0.75/6& D/e:n./ ]71.25
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Date
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10

09 February, 2010

In

7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
741
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:43
744
7:44
744
7:45
7:45
745
746
7:46
746
8.00
8:00
8:00
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
917
9:18
918
918
919
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31

1D
4130
3307
4137
2183
4250
4340
1907
4101
3909
3509
4071
4310
2310
4131
3508
4151
4341
2035
3274
4129
4364
2092
2777
4359
2357
2358
2010
4269
4268
2011
3604
4171
4172
4329
4204
4210
4202
2801
2794
4178
4344
4353
2171
2172
3817
2841
4379
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date; 06-Feb-10 To Date: 6/2/10

Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 18:00
Atamaram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00
Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 18:00
Jantu SKP  CIV MA 240 18:.00
Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH [50 18:00
Govind SKP CIlv MA 240 18:00
Nandu SKP CHV MA 240 1800
Tumanial SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00
Jethuram SKP v MA 240 18:.00
Saritha SKP  CIvV FH 125 18:00
Dilip SKF  CIv MA 240 18:00
Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00
Sukal Bai SKP  CiV FH 125 1800
Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00
Radhika SKP  CIV FH 125 13:00
Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 18:00
Amrika SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00
Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00
Dhanender SKP CIv MA 240 18:00
Musudum SKP Clv MA, 240 18:00
Mehand kuma SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00
B Souha SKP Qv MA 240 18:00
Jangle Ram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00
Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH [35 18:00
P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Amimulu DNL  CIvV FH 125 18:00
R.Madhav Rag DNL  CIV MA 240 13:00
Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00
S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00
J.Prabakar MUR  Pal MA 220 18:00
Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00
P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 135 13:00
Seinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
E Narasimha HAM PAl MH 150 18:00
Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00
P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00
P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00
Damodar RpeddatasR LLE RLA 225 1200
Vijay " ) 190 180
Raju 18:0
Dilip

Certified by:

-
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Attn Block  Payment Amount
47D On Ac. 150
A D On Ac. 240
(1/ D On Ac. 150
/l/ D On Ac. 240
D On Ac. 150
D On Ac. 240
D On Ae. 240
.A/D On Ac. 240
/ D On Ac. 240
A/ D On Ac. 125
g On Ac. 240
/D On Ac. 150
{l/ D On Ac 125
AD On Ac 125
&D On Ac 125
J/D On Ac 150
¥D On Ac 125
}/D On Ac. 125
)/D On Ac. 240
D On Ac, 240
¥y On Ac 150
XD On Ac 240
&D On Ac. 240
Aca 150
Xca  pet 150
X CA  Depl 135
A CA  _pepl 150
¥'CA Dept™ 125
JCA Deptl 240
yea  pei 135
YA Deptr 135
ACA et 150
JCA  Desi 13
¥D On Ac. 20
D On Ac. " 150
D On Ac 220
¥D On Ac. 220
Y CA ‘Pep‘t./ 135
Fca “Dept 150
4D On Ac. 150
D On Ac. 190
D On Ac 220
I/ D On Ac. F60
A D On Ac 225
AD On Ac 190
AD On Ac. 225
}-CA M 150
| _CHECKED
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Altn Block  Payment Amount

06-Feb-10  9:31 3336 B Amjaneyle GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 D On Ac. 160
06-Feb-10  9:32 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 200 13:00 A TA . 200
06-Feb-10  9:32 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL  CO 250 18:00 JD On Ac. 250
06-Feb-10  9:32 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE  MH 160 18:00 D On Ac. 160
06-Feb-10  9:45 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 190
"06-Feb-10  9:45 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE  MH 160 18:00 »D On Ac. 160
06-Feb-10  9:46 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
06-Feb-10 10:00 4248 AlayPrasad MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
06-Feb-10  10:00 4215 Raja MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac, 150
06-Feb-10 10:00 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 LD On Ac. 220
06-Feb-10  10:01 4257 Pramod SA PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 22
06-Feb-10 10:02 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAI MA T 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac.
06-Feb-10 10:02 4258 RajKumar  JSA  PAl  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac.
06-Feb-10 10:02 4361 Anil MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 4/D On Ac.
06-Feb-10 10:03 4234 PremKumar MUR PAl  MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac.
06-Feb-10 10:35 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 0.75 V Dept
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

—
e
Date In ID
07-Feb-10  7:01 4129
(07-Feb-10  7:01 1907
07-Feb-10  7:0f 4131
07-Feb-10  7:02 4341
07-Feb-10  7:02 4340
07-Feb-10  7:02 2035
07-Feb-10  7:03 2183
07-Feb-10  7:03 3909
07-Feb-10  7:03 4071
07-Feb-10  7:04 3507
07-Feb-10  7:04 4130
07-Feb-10  7:04 4150
07-Feb-10  7:05 4101
07-Feb-10  7:05 3508
07-Feb-10  7:05 4250
07-Feb-10  7:06 1906
07-Feb-10  7:06 4137
07-Feb-10  7:06 4310
07-Feb-I0  7:07 4151
07-Feb-10  7:07 2310
07-Feb-10  7.07 3509
07-Feb-10 930 4199
07-Feb-10 9:30 2841
07-Feb-10  9:30 2171
07-Feb-10  9:31 3817
07-Feb-10  9:31 2i72
07-Feb-10  9:31 4324
07-Feb-10  9:32 4345
07-Feb-10  9:32 4344

Name
Musudum
Nandu
Kusaylal
Amrika
Govind
Amrikabai
Jantu
Jethuram
Dilip
Atamaram
Rupchand
Komal
Tumanla!
Radhika
Suraj Singh
Toomeshss
Rakesh Kumar
Radha Shyam
Narayar
Sukal Bai
Saritha
P Raghu
Raju
P Raju
Vijay
Damodar Redd
Vishweshwar
Sashie
Radhashyam

From Date: 07-Feb-10 To Date: 7/2/10

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKp CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP Crv FH 125 16:00
SKP CIv FH 125 16:00
SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP CIv FH 125 16:00
SKP CIV MA 240 16:00
SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP  CIV MH 150 16:00
SKP Qv MH 150 [6:00
SKP CIv MA 240 16:00
SKP CIv FH 125 16:00
SKP Civ MH 150 16:00
SKP Clv MA 240 16:00
SKP Civ MH 150 16:00
SKP CIv MH 150 16:00
SKP CIv MH 150 16:00
SKP  Civ FH 125 16:00
SKP CIv FH 125 16:00
GSR ELE MH 160 17:30
GSR  ELE MA 225 17:30
GSR  ELE MH 160 17:30
ARM  CAR MA 190 17:30
GSR  ELE MA 225 17:30
GSR  ELE MH 160 17:30
ARM CAR MA 190 17:30
ARM CAR MA 190 17:30

Certified by:

‘Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS !

Certitied by:

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

& On Ac. 240
»D On Ac. 240
J/D On Ac. 125
b On Ac. 125
/E) On Ac. 240
D On Ac. 125
)/D On Ac. 240
D On Ac. 240
)/D On Ac. 240
3/[) On Ac. 240
(l/ D On Ac. 150
D On Ac. 150
)/D On Ac. 240
D On Ac. 125
¥D On Ac. 150
JD On Ac. 240
)/I’) On Ac. 150
‘E/D On Ac. E5(]
J/ D On Ac. 150
)/6 On Ac. 125
A/D On Ac, 125
A/ D On Ac. 160
/1/ D On Ac. 225
D On Ac. 160
)/D On Ac. 190
D On Ac. 225
I/D On Ac. 160
1D On Ac. 190
I/D On Ac. 190
CHECKED
Quality Quantity

Q
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Date In iD Name
08-Feb-10  7:40 3509 Saritha
08-Feb-10  7:40 4151 WNarayan
08-Feb-10  7:40 4137 Rakesh Kumar
08-Feb-10  7:40 1906 Toomeshss
08-Feb-10  7:40 4131 Kusaylal
08-Feb-10  7:40 4130 Rupchand
08-Feb-10  7:40 4129 Musudum
08-Feb-10  7:40 4071 Dilip
08-Feb-10  7:40 4178 E Narasimha
08-Feb-10  7:40 3909 Jethuram
08-Feb-10  7:40 4150 Komal
08-Feb-10  7:40 3508 Radhika
08-Feb-10  7:40 3507 Atamaram
08-Feb-10  7:40 2777 Jangle Ram
08-Feb-10  7:40 2310 Sukal Bai
08-Feb-10  7:40 2183 Jantu
08-Feb-10  7:40 2035 Amrikabai
08-Feb-10  7:40 1907 Nandu
08-Feb-10  7:40 4031 Narsing
08-Feb-10  7:40 4249 Sanjay
08-Feb-10  7:40 4364 Mehand kuma
08-Feb-10  7:40 4310 Radha Shyam
08-Feb-10  7:40 4353 P Somesh
08-Feb-10  7:40 4341 Amrika
08-Feb-10  7:40 4340 Govind
08-Feb-10  7:40 4250 Suraj Singh
08-Feb-10  9:01 2357 M D Yakub Ja
08-Feb-10  9:01 3604 Radha Bai
08-Feb-10  9:01 3989 ERama
08-Feb-10  9:01 2358 Raheemunisha
08-Feb-10  9:01 4171 Ramachandra
08-Feb-10  9:01 4172 Srilakha
08-Feb-10  9:04 2092 B Souha
08-Feb-10  9:04 4202 Satish
08-Feb-10  9:04 4210 J.Prabakar
08-Feb-10  9:20 2794 Srinu
08-Feb-10 920 4268 R.Madhav Rao
08-Feb-10  9:2¢ 4269 Ammuly
08-Feb-10  9:21 2011 Laxmi
08-Feb-10  9:21 2010 P. Sri Hari
08-Feb-10  9:25 280F P Sri Latha
08-Feb-10  9:25 4138 Akshay
08-Feb-10  9:25 4379 Dilip
08-Feb-10  9:30 4332 Rambabu
08-Feb-10  9:30 4257 Pramod
08-Feb-10  9:30 4211 Rakesh Kumar
08-Feb-10 945 4345 Sashie

09 February, 2010

’ PMR - Detailed A?«@ Report
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From Date: 08-Feb-10 To Date: 8/2/10

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 ) On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 i D On Ac. 240
HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac 125
SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac 240
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac 125
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 i D On Ac, 220
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac 220
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac 125
SKP CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dt 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1A _pet 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Dept’ 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA = Dept. 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 t CA  Dept £50
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA .hBQpL 135
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D “On Ac. 240
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Bt 150
DNL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 CA _Dept 240
DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 CA Bt 125
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept™ 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA  Dept 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  _Depll 135
AKS PLU  MA 200 18:00 1 CA  Dept~ 200
AKS PLU  MH 150 18:00 I CA Bt 150
HfM PR HECKEDY I D On Ac. 220
94 PAl MA 20 18:00 1 D On Ac 220
MUR, . 18:00 , 1 b On Ac. 220
Afm 1'90‘5;?‘:'0‘-2‘It L “{' 196
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SKll  Wage Out Afttn Block Payment Amount

08-Feb-10  9:45 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 [D On Ac. 160
.OS-Fcb-lO 9:45 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A/D On Ac. 225
‘08-Feb-10 946 4361 Anil MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10  9:46 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 190
08-Feb-10 946 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 .“/I/D On Ac. 190
08-Feb-10  9:47 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 }/D On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  9:47 2841 Raju GSR ELE MA 225 13:00 {D On Ac, 225
08-Feb-i0  9:47 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,_/l/D On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10  10:00 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 .4/D On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10 10:00 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10 10:00 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 ,}/ On Ac. 250
08-Feb-10  10:01 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 .ﬁ On Ac.

08-Feb-10 10:01 4215 Raja MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 A/ D On Ac. 15
08-Feb-10  10:01 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 KD On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  10:02 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/ D On Ac. - 220
08-Feb-10  10:02 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00 /D On Ac. 220
03-Feb-10 10:02 3621 Subramanyem GVE T MH 175 1800 }/D On Ac. ¥i5
08-Feb-10  10:03 4324 Vishweshwar GSR ELE MH i60 18:00 I/D On Ac, 160
08-Feb-10 10:03 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 )Af) On Ac. 300

P
Certified by: : | CHECKED
Prol LS Quality Quantity
roject Manager/Engg, DAY &
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Tefall—Atr oS b

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10-

09-Feb-i0
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10

In

7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
T:41
7:41
742
7:42
742
7:43
7:43
7:43
T:44
744
745
745
745
7:46
7:46
746
7.47
7:47
747
747
748
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
8:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
904
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:34
9:34
9:35

ID

2035
4131
3508
4340
1907
4341
1906
4137
4101
3509
2310
4071
4130
4250
4150
4249
4310
3507
2183
4151
3909
4364
2777
4129
4380
3604
3989
4171
4172
4353
4178
4031
2357
2794
2353
2801
2010
2011
4263
4269
4345
3817
4344
4204
4379
4138
4352

Name
Amrikabai
Kusaylal
Radhika
Govind
Nandu
Amrika
Toomeshss
Rakesh Kumar
Tumanlat
Saritha
Sukal Bai
Dilip
Rupchand
Suraj Singh
Komal
Sanjay
Radha Shyam
Atamaram
Jantu
Narayan
Jethuram
Mehand kuma
Jangle Ram
Musudum
Laxmichand
Radha Bai
E Rama
Ramachandra
Srilakha
P Somesh
E Narasimha
Narsing
M D Yakub Ja
Srinu
Raheemunisha
P Sri Latha
P. Sri Hari
Laxmi
R.Madhav Rao
Ammufu
Sashie
Vijay
Radhashyam
S.Kumar
Bilip
Akshay
Rambabu

From Date: 09-Feb-10 To Date: 9/2/10

12 February, 2010

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMCUNT BUILDERS

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac 150
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 i D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP ClIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac 150
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA _ Dept 135
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ./Deplf- 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 cA }g«.— 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA .9““/ 135
HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D Ot Ac. 220
HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA  Degr— 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 ECA  Demr 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 b CA Denr 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 13:00 I CA yp;.’ 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA “Deat 150
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dot 135
DNL CIV  MA 240 18:00 I CA D&t 240
DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 I CA  _Pépt 125
ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac 190
ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
e Romioivd 1301800 1 D On Ac. 150
hKs PﬁHECKE@lsoo | CA BT 150
MWK 00 18:00 I CA  Depr~ 200
s AR ) [T CRECKED
D TP FPR } Ve, T.".’”.’SIQ-.---...--...-- Page 1 sz
ertified by: Quality Quantity
/L\\.\ VJ\’A{b By:%&_ﬂ- \ | Dt.1g- A0
Admi Ofﬂcer ‘ \]

PARAMOUNT BUIL, DER< )

Y o o b e b

PARAMOUNT BUILDER®




Date In 1D

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Altn Block Payment Amount
09-Feb-10  9:35 2172 Damedar Redd GSR  ELE MaA 225 18:00 (l’D On Ac. 225
09-Feb-10  9:45 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/ On Ac. 160
09-Feb-10  9:45 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10 945 4210 J Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 J/D On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10  9:46 2198 Narsimha MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 /l/f) On Ac. 190
09-Feb-10  9:46 2841 Raju GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 .{I/D On Ac. 225
09-Feb-10  9:46 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 _A’/D On Ac. 160
09-Feb-10  9:47 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 [/D On Ac. 160
09-Feb-10  9:47 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 1%:.00 A/D On Ac. 190
09-Feb-i0  9:47 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL (O 250 18:00 {D On Ac. 250
09-Feb-10  9:48 4227 -S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:.00 }/CA )e/ 220
09-Feb-10  9:48 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 ﬂ On Ac, 220
09-Feb-10  9:48 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 é On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10  9:52 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 t D On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10  9:52 4257 Pramod JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 é'/ D O_'in Ac. 220
09-Feb-10  9:52 4361 Anil MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 3/ D On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10 10:00 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 3/ D On Ac. 190 TN
09-Feb-10  10:00 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAl MaA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 20
09-Feb-10  10:00 4258 Raj Kumar IsA PAL MA 220 18:00 J D On Ac. C220
09-Feb-10 10:01 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10  10:01 4115 GSrinivasRa GSR  ELE CO 250 18:00 /D On Ac. 250
09-Feb-10  10:01 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/ D On Ac. 60
09-Feb-10  10:02 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10  10:50 4243 Rambabu GVE  TIL MH 175 13:00 0.75y CA (Depf 131.25
09-Feb-10 10:50 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TI, MA 300 18:00 0.7_5 CA /Dept/ 225
Certified by; Cortit CHECKED
_ ied by .
W n i\ Quality | Quantity
Proje ’ -
PARiﬂggfa?agef/ Engg. Adniin Officer BM pt. 1220
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“Telal, ~ AT o~ 1530

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Feb-10 To Date: 10/2/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilL. Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
10-Feb-10  6:00 4003 R Parvathi KRI HAC FH 125 18:00 0.:32 CA Job Work 62.5
10-Feb-10  6:00 1495 Dharma KRI CHE MH 150 18:00 05 CA Job Work 75
10-Feb-10 6:00 1494 Keswa KRI CHE MH 150 9:00 ON,S/CA Job Work 75
10-Feb-10  T:40 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
[0-Feb-10 740 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
© 10-Feb-10  7:40 4071 Dilip SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:41 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10  7:41 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac., 150
10-Feb-10  7:41 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 130
10-Feb-10  7:41 4130 Rupchand SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 b On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10 7:42 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  7:42 3508 Radhika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  7:42 3509 Saritha SKP Cv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  7:43 4341 Amrika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  T7:43 3507 Atamaram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:43 4340 Govind SKP CEvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:44 3909 Jethuram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:.00 iD On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:44 4I3i Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  7:44 4249 Sanjay SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:45 2183 Jantu SKp Qv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:45 4129 Musudum SKP Crv MA 240 18:.00 I D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:46 4151 Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10  7:46 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 7:46 4101 Tumanlal SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  7:47 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  9:00 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
10-Feb-i0  9:00 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac.
10-Feb-10 9:00 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:01 4337 Amar SKP CH MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:01 4364 Mechand kuma SKP Crv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:01 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:02 3274 Dhanender SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 iD On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:02 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:02 2092 B Souha SKP Crv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:03 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:20 4268 R.MadhavRac DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA tpep(‘
10-Feb-10  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL QY FH 125 18:00 1 CA Deﬁt/
10-Feb-10  9:21 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac
10-Feb-10 921 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:21 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAIl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac
10-Feb-10  9:22 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 b On Ac
10-Feb-10 922 2358 Raheemunisha MAN ~ EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA é)epf‘
10-Feb-10  9:22 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 13:60 1 B On Ac. 220
10-Feb-10  9:25 280t P Sri Latha FH +35—18:00 1 CA _{Dcp‘t“ 135
10-Feb-10  9:25 2011 Laxmi ﬁ%{gaws E8:0 1 CA Aept 135
10-Feb-10  9:25 4172 Srilakha I CA i 133
10-Feb-10  9:26 2357 M D Yakfl | CA__ Dot 150
CHECKED
1 February, 2010 g T
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Date
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
[0-Feb-10
[0-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
1G-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10

T ——

In
926
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
945
945
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
946
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:55
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:32

D
3604
3989
4171
2010
2794
4379
4138
3441
1789
4324
3336
4211
4361
4328
4257
4234
4224
4258
4248
4199
4169
2081
4381
2841
4345
4344
4244
3817

Name

Radha Bai

E Rama
Ramachandra
P. Sri Hari
Srinu

Dilip

Akshay

Raju

S K mahoob
Vishweshwar
B Anjaneylu
Rakesh Kumar
Anil

Papu Kumar
Pramod

Prem Kumar
B.D.Yadagiri
Raj Kumar
Alay Prasad
P Raghu
Ameer
Abdul Rauf
[rfan

Raju

Sashie
Radhashyam
P Venkatesh
Vijay

Certified by:

o A

A,

" Project Ma
-PARAMOU

hager/Engg,

NT 3y

11 "I-‘ebruary, 2010

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MAN EAR  FH 135 1800 ¥TA £ 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1CA ())Ep/t 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 FTA Dept” 150
MAN EAR  MH (50 18:00 Fea Dert 150
MAN EAR MH £50 18:00 yca ;;mf 150
AKS PLU  MH 150 18:00 Aca ool 150
AKS  PLU  MA 200 18:00 £ ca /Dpet/ 200
MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 A D On Ac. 190
MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 / D On Ac 250
GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 XD On Ac. 160
GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 »D On Ac. 160
MUR PAl  MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 £D On Ac. 150
MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 YD On Ac. 150
JSA PAI  Ma 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 220
MUR PAl  MA 220 18:00 ACA (Dep!./ 220
ISA PAl  MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
JSA  PAL  MA 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 220
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 XD On Ac. 160
MAB WEL MaA 190 18:00 ¥ On Ac. 190 9%
MUS  PLU MA 200 18:00 075 D On Ac, 150 “? ‘q'
MUS PLU  MH 150 18:00 073 D On Ac. 112.5 €£\
GSR  ELE  MA 225 18:00 0.75 D On Ac. 168.75 ﬂ
ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 075, D On Ac. 1925 T
A Ttk +me 6 0.75. D On Ac. 1425 /
o T GIHE CKED: oo 0.75 CA i 225
A M 190 18:00 0.73 D On Ac. 142.5
m JORKS Audit
ate: \‘ﬁs:g ll CHECKED
ertified 5} ‘
Quality Quantity
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“Tell ~t= _pgd M

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D Name
Fl-Feb-10  7:40 3509 Saritha
11-Feb-10  7:40 1907 Nandu
11-Feb-10  7:40 2035 Amrikabai
1i-Feb-10  7:41 4340 Govind
11-Feb-10  7:41 4341 Amrika
11-Feb-10  7:41 3507 Atamaram
F1-Feb-10 742 4310 Radha Shyam
11-Feb-10  7:42 3508 Radhika
1t-Feb-10  7:42 3909 Jethuram
11-Feb-10  7:43 2310 Sukal Bai
11-Feb-10  7:43 4129 Musudum
11-Feb-10  7:43 4130 Rupchand
11-Feb-10  7:44 4250 Suraj Singh
11-Feb-10  7:44 4249 Sanjay
1E-Feb-10  7:44 4150 Komal
11-Feb-10  7:45 4131 Kusaylal
11-Feb-10  7:45 4151 Narayan
11-Feb-10  7:46 2183 Jantu
I1-Feb-10 7146 1906 Toomeshss
11-Feb-10  7:46 4101 Tumanlal
11-Feb-10  7:47 3274 Dhanender
[1-Feb-10  7:47 4071 Dilip
11-Feb-10  7:47 4137 Rakesh Kumar
11-Feb-10  7:48 4380 Laxmichand
11-Feb-10  7:48 2777 Jangle Ram
F1-Feb-10 748 2092 B Souha
11-Feb-10  7:49 4364 Mehand kuma
1i-Feb-10  9:05 3989 E Rama
Li-Feb-10  9:05 4172 Srilakha
11-Feb-10  9:05 3604 Radha Bai
11-Feb-10  9:06 4268 R.Madhav Rao
11-Feb-10  9:06 4171 Ramachandra
11-Feb-10  9:06 4269 Ammulu
11-Feb-10  9:07 2357 MD Yakub Ja
F1-Feb-10  9:07 2358 Raheemunisha
11-Feb-10  9:15 4204 S.Kumar
11-Feb-16  9:16 2794 Srinu
11-Feb-10  9:16 2801 P Sri Latha
11-Feb-E0  9:16 2011 Laxmi
11-Feb-10  9:16 2010 P. Sri Hari
11-Feb-10  9:30 4138 Akshay
Ti-Feb-10  9:30 3817 Vijay
T1-Feb-10  9:30 2171 P Raju
F-Feb-10 9331 4379 Dilip
11-Feb-10  9:31 4352 Rambabu
Ul-Feb-10 931 3336 B Anjaneylu
H-Feb-10 932 4224 B.D.Yadagiri

12February, 2010
Certified by: _

. Project Manager/Engg. |
: PARAMOURNT BUILDERS

From Date: 11-Feb-10 To Date: 11/2/10

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 i D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac, 240
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 i D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
SKP  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 15

MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA 2ep( |
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dem./ 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Depte— 135
DNL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 CA Depe™ 240
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept” 150
DNL  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 CA D\{ 125
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Pept/ 150
MAN EAR  FH i35 18:00 1 CA . 135
MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D %m;. 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA Bl 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  _BeEpt. 135
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA &pt. 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 ! CA Dt 150
AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA ‘Dep‘/ 200
ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
A 18:00 1D On Ac, 160
WKS 18:00 1 CA D 150
HAM 5 9 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
s s udit ) On Ac. 160
o L sig0. 5. LD )
/, . _— . gy S m-}’aéc ——
iti . ) ealif uantit
Ceﬁlfv;{. Quality Q y

AN A y: G Dt \2.2-\0
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Date
1i-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1 t-Feb-10
1 t-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
{1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1§-Feb-10
1E-Feb-10
1t-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
{1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
{1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10

9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
934
9:34
934
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:56
9:56
9:56
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05

mn
2841
4353
4328
4361
4344
4257
4234
4211
4227
4258
4324
2172
4031
4248
4169
4199
1789
4202
4115
4210
2081
4381
4244
3441
4329

Name
Raju
P Somesh
Papu Kumar
Anil
Radhashyam
Pramod
Prem Kpmar
Rakesh Kumar
S.Yadagiri
Raj Kumar
Vishweshwar
Damodar Redd
Narsing
Alay Prasad
Ameer
P Raghu
3 K mahoob
Satish
G Srinivas Ra
J.Prabakar
Abdul Rauf
Irfan
P Venkatesh
Raju
Ch.Satyanaray

Certifiod by:

! . Project Mana
" PARAMOUNT

ger/Engg.
BUILDERS

R

12 FTéEruary, 2010

Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
GSR  ELE  MA 225 18:00 D On Ac. 225
HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 150
MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 & On Ac. 150
ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 XD On Ac. 190
sA  pal MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 P On Ac. 220
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 £D On Ac. 220
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac. 220
JSA  PAl MA 220 1%:00 YD On Ac. 220
GSR ELE  MH 160 18:00 XD On Ac. 160
GSR  ELE  MA 225 18:00 2/0 On Ac. 225
HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac.

MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 XD On Ac.
GSR ELE  MH 160 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 }/6 On Ac.
MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 )/6 On Ac.
GSR ELE €O 250 18:00 Arﬁg On Ac.

MUR PAl  Ma 220 18:00 XD On Ac.
MUS PLU  MA 200 18:00 D On Ac.
MUS PLU  MH 150 18:00 ,x’b On Ac.
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 ,rﬁb On Ac.
MA
MUJ

Ac/m&m Officer

| PARAMOUNT BUILDER<

;ﬁu — K/D On Ac.
L ] I/[{ On Ac.
\ N

CHECKED

Quality Quantity

By%’\% pt.19.2 ©

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 5/2/ 10 To Date:  11/2/10

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) o ‘ )
Payment fy{é’"’ - Dept -
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 335
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 255
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 59
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12deta .~ Sum = 59
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type - ﬁepi-. S o S
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail! record) Sum i
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) esum ]
Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15.25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 15.25
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = A.Ramulu_(Carpenter) (8 detailrec Sum 1625
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

PaymentType =~ Dept. o N
Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (12 detail record Som

Contractor Name B ]-Ianumanth (Pamtmg)

‘PaymentType  OnAc. S

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum A‘Z‘
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (11detail _ Sum 22
Contractor Name Duddl Neela:ah (le)

R i e e T e el e /
Payment Type Dept. q
Worker Skill _ FH \Jg

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6 /
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) 12

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil 12

Contractor Name G Srmwas Rao ( Ele

Paymer'nt Type ~ OnAc.

12 February, 2010 Page ] of 3

CHECKED

Quality Quantity

Certifiod by:

T Ko —

_ Project Manager/En y Cﬁ !M‘\\/ Dt \Q'&'\D
" PARAMOUNT ZuIt g?_%Q 5 ' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS BY. \

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ;




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 13.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 44.75

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao (Ele)(i8detailre ~  Sum 4405

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tlies ) i o

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 1.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) . Sum - *

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles ) (9 de Sum .15

Contractor Name Krishna ( Hackmg )

Payment Type "~ Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 0.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 1.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (2 detail recor Sum 1.5

Contractor Name MD Mehboob { weldmg )

Payment Type ~ On Ac. .

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D _Mehboob ( welding ) (9 deta Sum , 13

antrjdctor_Name Murahdhar (Pamtmg)

Payment Type . Dept ]

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) g 2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) / 36

12 February, 2010 ) Page 2.0f3

| _ , - D
Certified by: Cerfified by: CHECKE

; A\@S\/\ SN Quality g, Quantity
- Project Manager/Engg. Admifi Officer

A0
' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS 43, | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS : ByM\ Dt
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS




Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail rgefyds)

Certified by: &rtlfied by:

W
1 /NM,)\-/\\“
Project Manager/Engg. Admin Officer

: PARAMOUNT BUILDERS + | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Sum 19

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 55

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (14 detail re o Sum 57T

Contractor Name __ Mustafa Ali {Plu} N

Payment Type " On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 1.75

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 3.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (4 detail records Sum 3.5

Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting) 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 18
_Summary for *Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (6 detail records Sum 18

Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 42

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 dethil record HECKED S 49

CHECKED

Quality,

Quantity

By%’\),\

Dt.\&ﬂf\o

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

12 February, 2010

Page 3 of 3
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 5/2/10
Contractor Name G Manyem_(Earth Work)
Payment Typ:a Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (60 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (60 detail reco Sum

Contractor Name . A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (17 detail records) Sum

AN ‘:.=
-
To: 117210
=
83475 -~ 3‘
83475

190 //0‘\61 = \-—-g"“ej
s < arelifs 200

Contractor Name _ Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept. / °$‘_
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2100 <
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (12 detail records) Sum 2100
Coniractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) e
Payment Type On Ac. / ’){Q (
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4490 & \I\Q C\C\ = \A.Mﬂ
L4
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B Hanumanth (Painting) (22 detail recor Sum 4490 \A}\ /
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) i .
Payment Type Dept. / \ C\b - 2)&8:‘
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2190 — -Q‘ v
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail records  Sum 2190
Coniractor Name _ G Srinivas Rao (Ele)
Payment Type On Ac. / % q ‘b
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (45 detail records) Sum 8413.75 /7~ 8\\‘\ 3 ;u//

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (45 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for '‘Payment Type’ = Dept. {6 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao { Tiles } (9 detail rec  Sum

12 February, 2010

8413.75

11625 /| Lz

775 / ﬂ" /

1937.5

L@)‘

Bage.lofl

CHECKED

Certifieq by: .
!
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Contractor Name __ Krishna ( Hacki

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (3 detail records) Sum L{oo / ~ (L“ "}Pg un?/
A
Contractor Name M D Mehboob (welding ) = 3 QUX el
pbfeist bbbk AN : e ‘ S e e T
Payment Type On Ac. i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2770 / {2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding ) {13 detait rec  Sum 2770 -3 {0 = 23(\/\____,,
Contractor Name — Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type Dept. / RV \@‘/b/'
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 440 S V\ g
Payment Type On Ac. / l
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ae, {55 detail records) Sum 10770 OV‘P — \0 ({6 2_‘3
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (57 detail records)  Sum 11210 /\ \103 "3’ f"///
Contractor Name  Mustafa Ali (Plu) o o
Payment Type On Ac. / () \2 - 9 é __.S
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 61253 & = 'é,-—/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Mustafa Ali (Plu) (4 detail records) Sum 612.5
Contractor Name ___ __ Sirisha (Painting) B
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum @ 2,332 o\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (18 detail records) Sum 3960 — gq . /L
+
e o = 92
Contractor Name — Sri Krishna Prejgpathi =
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (173 detail records) Sum 32280 — 3\%5‘} N
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi {173 detail records  Sum 32280 3'2.2: ? - A
Grand Total 81611.25 —
Certified by: Certified by: ECKED

HINNONi6 Qudit

| Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDER®
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Inward No Date

1310 ¢ 05-Feb-10
13117 05-Feb-10
;:\\8-@?5
1312 \mu-mn_u-s
13137 _06-Feb-10
1314/ 08-Feb-10
13157 08-Feb-10
1315/, 08-Feb-10
;;\8%&-5
1317 \cm-m@_u-s
13187 09-Feb-10
1319/ ,.09-Feb-10
1319/ - 09-Feb-10
1319 09-Feb-10
1320 \Mo-_u&-_c
1321 © 09-Feb-10
1322 /. 10-Feb-10
1322 £ 10-Feb-10
1323/ 10-Feb-10
1324/ 10-Feb-10
13257 - 11-Feb-10
Eo\ 11-Feb-10

13277 _A1-Feb-10
_Bm\n 1-Feb-10

Time

11:00
15:00
15:01
15:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:00
15:00
11:00
13:00
13:01
13:02
14:00
18:30
H:00
[1:01
12:00
19:00
11:00
15:00
17:00
18:30

PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report

Supplier
Choudhary Elect
Sri Sectha Rama
Sri Seetha Rama
Om Traders

Sri Balaji Hardw
Indtan AC Bazar
Trinethra Super
Trinethra Super
Trinethra Super
Om Traders

HM Brothers

0O & S Ratna All
O & S Ratna All
O & S Ratnz All
Bharat Patel
Praful Sanitory
Om Traders

Om Traders

Om Traders
SVS Pumps (wo
Om Traders’
Om Traders
Local Purchase
Sri Lakshmi Ent

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS °

From: 5/2/

Ttem Desc

Bulbs

GI Unton

Gi Nipple

L N Key
PVC S/Sadle
Plastic Box
Soap box
washing powder
Scrub pad
Screws
Fishers

2 Track sliding window fr
Fixed 2 Track Sliding wi

Plain Glass
Hexagonel Pavers

~Gate Vaive

PVC Vent Cowl
PVC Vent Cowl

Hacksaw Blades (Double)

m:_uan_.o.,c_,m Pump
Wooden Screws
Sheet Metal Screws
Kerosine

Gl Patti

>»§o¥o

Admif Officer

PARAMOUNT BUILDE

12 February, 2010

To: 114

Size Quantity Unjts  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
40w \ 0s. 1383 -~ By Bike  Bhasker  Security
114" - 1 .24Gs. 314 - By Bike Surender  Security
1 14 "x4" -7 2 ANos. 314 7 By Bike  Surender  Security
1 A%cm. By Bike  Surender  Security
112"304 u\& X 76" By Bike Surender  Security
5 /Nos. ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1 AAN . By Bike  Bhasker  Security
5 \_Aw s ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1 Z\n . ByBike  Bhasker  Security
muxw\ 5 MBoxes 923 - ByBike  Bhasker  Security
Smm aoo\\%ﬁ c1339 < ByBike Bhasker  Security
(1200x135 " 15 &et 073~ AP28X22 Pary Security
(893x1950 " 55 073 /  AP28X22 Panty Security
(375x557.7 S\Ar . 073« AP28X 22 Party Security
50mm - 2150 \AH.\ AP12W 35 Party Security
25MM 18 Lﬁ . A:m\ AP29T 99 Party Security
3" 32 “Nas. 924 ~~  ByBike  Bhasker  Security
4" 17Ngs. 924 ~~  ByBike Bhasker  Scourity
10 .\2 926,  ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1 “Nos. AP29T 99 Surender  Security
30x8 OW@@ Eﬁh 027 - ByBike  Surender  Security
25x8 : 1 Boxes .~ 928 \ ByBike  Surender  Security
3 Lis 7 ByBike  Mallesh  Security
25x3 3 Keso" 773 7 AP29T99 Arvind Security

CHECKED. CHEC
D_._N__HK I o:waﬁm»K \PQM,E. -4 @Ww L\Qm -
m<.%k Un. ,wtv\«,nd\.\ /6 Ommm.x.o.... FETTrrIT LIy
A
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | - —




PMR - Building Material Payment Report From: 5/2/10 To:

@ og] —

11/2/10
Supplier K Raghu
Material Type Morrum In Cft
Date  Time Quantity Vehicle No . Rate  Amount
09-Feb-10 14:46 300 AP29V 3119 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Morrum [n Cft (1 detail record) '
Sum . 300 e 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = K.Raghu (1 detail record)
Sum 300 0
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand (B) - V1J
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Feb-10 6:58 23.05 AP24X 4159 624 14383.2
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand (B) - VIJ (1 detail record)
Sum 23.05 14383.2
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (} detail record) -
Sum 23.05
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust (300Cf)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Feb-10 14:24 300 APOSW 7404 11.783 35349 °
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust (300CR) (I detail record) T
Sum 300 35349
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (I detail record)
Sum 300 35349
Grand Total . 623.05 §7918.1

Iy, 123/ —

Certified by

_ Project Manga

P—éBA{M{)g _fNT‘ger,Eﬂgg.

BUitNERa ?

hAdl L R T T T P

12 February, 2010
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PMR'Hire Charges Payment Report

Equipment Owner Ranadheer

Date

05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
08-Feb-10
08-Feb-10
08-Feb-10

106-Feb-10

10-Feb-10) -

10-Feb-10

Grand Total

NP

Certi'ﬁe& by:

T el aeisega——-

“~ Summary for Vehicl Owner' = Ranadhesr (14 detail records Sum

Poa o

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

From: 5/2/10 To: 11/2/10
Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 ! 160 Per Trip 160 -
Trally Tractor ~ AP36UJ 335 1 160 Per Trip 7 160
Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor AP361J 335 I 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36LJ 335 i 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 i 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 I 160 Per Trip 160
Frally Tractor AP36U 335 [ 160 Per Trip 160
T e e e T
v
14 2240 ‘
Certified by: C
N
. N
Adéﬂn Bxf;;\cer -1 4

12 February, 2010

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - OQutward Hﬂ@mu@-;ﬁ From: 5/2/10 To: 11/72/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
AFT _D8Feb-10 1050 SOBPhase - 1INy RPEToment 30%gs 4p-Bags 12630 APZSUG822  Angnd- —baxman
MM\Y . E@-mo .\S\wo\ SO ase - [I) ME\.\EEP \_\28. 12631 — %@&3 >:m=q.\\\ Bhasker

Certified by, . CHECKED
y: Certified by
[N N y:

. tity
Quality , | Quan
Project gmamm@.\mzmc. Kw.ét,\tf&/o 2-\0
LARAMOUNT BUILDERS Admin iy, By: F-1 ) [ 0t12

=] PARAMOUNT B e | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

12 February, 2010 T .
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st aaa A e A e e

From: 5/2/10

- PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start
0 @5Feb-10  anadheer el Traclor_AP36U335 0:36
591 \omw_u-_ 0 Ranadheer olly Tractor ~AP36U335 4
92 05-Feb-10 ~Kanadheer Arally Tractor Mmumc 335 249
_\.bw @wn_?_ 0 ;.\wm.nm&ao_. Lrally Tractor xmumc 35 1538
Ao 05-Feb-10 ~Hanadheer ~Trally Tractor x.mwmc 335 1705
A95 06-Feb-10 ~Ranadheer Ttally Tractor AP36U33S 10226
S D6-Feb-10  <Ranadheer AAflly Tractor  AP36U335 L4t
5972 _06Feb10  <Ranadhoer rally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 12:01
398~ D8-Feb-10  <Hanadheer Trally Tractor ~ _AP36U 335 13:00-
9" _08-Feb-10 M@S&g ,,\ﬂa__« Tractor  AP36U33S 154
0 -Feb-10 Ranadheer ally Tractor AP361) 335 1954~
\M.\M* %.ﬁou-go .\mﬂsm%aﬁ mumw»_q Tractor awmc 335 135
592 _J0-Feb-10 .«Ww%a_aa Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1135
603 r_\?ﬂmv-_o N»%mn:nn_, \ﬂm:« Tractor %umc 335 .EN
T,

ertified by:

R

Project Man
ager/Engg, )
.,mum»@zmmmu BUIL omwm . _u>m>pmﬂz P cer
BUILDE T BUILDERS

T, - mdet—rir—re
s bt

To: 11/2/10

12 February, 2010

Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
1459  Debris 1 160 Per Tri 160
\ i er _—u
11:59 Debfis 1 160 Per Trip 160
13177 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
15:54— Debiis 1 160 Per Trip 160
1723~  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
1039~ Debris™ 1 160 Per Trip 160
:io\\‘cngw_ 1 160 Per Trip 160
1744~ DBebris I 160 PerTrip 160
1322 Debris T 160 PerTrip _.—— 160
_..m\”m\._.‘ Uau_.m.w\ 1 160 Per Trip 160
[7:67 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
1042 Debtis 1 160 Per Trip 160
44 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
13:33 . Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
CHECKED
Quality Quantity
- AY - " - A b (:] TITIITT H
PARAMOUNT £~ RS | N.lsg.,
ST ST " Pagelof1

¥




PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report ~ From: 5/2/10 To: 11/72/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By
267 B8 Feb-10 ~675% KjrarEnterprises .ﬁwﬂ,m»_a (By- vl 2305 AP24 X A5 Party—"" Securfty”
A N\Mﬁb 1424 Sai Ram Enterpriscs Stone-Dust (300Ct) 300-APOOW 7404 Party—— Seeusity
. b-10 14:46 KR M In Cft L300 AP2OV3119.  Part . Securi
S5 ¢ k& \mm_px E n \b al \W\ o ecurity
| CHECKED
Certifiod u<. ~ Lertified by:
Quality | Quantity

Project Manager/Engg. : . O
PARAMOLINT BUILDERE » a>z>§0czq mc:.ommm By A | Dt. o

"ARAMOUNT SUILDER S RAMOUNT BUILDEF.”

- Audit

bt Ll LY T T TN

en (0o load 23-8 o [
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A o,ﬂx;
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K Raghu . [
Material Type Rate \

Morrum In Cft 0 ’/4Y‘Z— ) ) / E
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises /

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand (B) - V1§ 2t £
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Litd

Material Type Rate

Robe Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6

Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks

Material Type Rate

Solid Bricks (4} 0

Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Soil in Cft ’ 8.34

Stone Dust (300C1) 11783
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Stone Dust{ Cft ) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries

Material Type Rate

Solid Bricks (4") 0

Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 2.288

Certifiod by: Certified by:
CzadeG-L’_,—"———-_‘—p’ ib -
3\&\/\,33\»&\ D
n:,?ﬁ,’t Manager/Engg. Adn/:m Cfficer ‘ "
WMW&U_{\IT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ' ’ R r- Audit

ereennnSig

LALLL I PP

12 February, 2010 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  11/2/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantlty in bags

Summary for "Cement Grad,' = < 43 or PPC (497 fetail records) S T e o
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (36 doth

|‘lrrecords‘-)- o

Sum \
Cement Grade PPC only
Quantlty in bags CHEC ED
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC only (732 detail records)  § oty N e
Sum 1209 y e P Ad ¢ H I' AUd!t
A\
. A | CHECKED
. Certified by; Certifiad by: )
Ry — s | |uatty Quanty
A 1o
ngﬁ% !:ﬂjanager/Engg. Adm By%;\:\s\  |bt \aé‘lr
P NT BUILDER
: : S PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BU!LDERSJ

12 February, 2010 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 5/2/10

Issued For Cerment Grade

Cellac-Plastering (2nd  PPC only
Ekevation plastering ~ PPC only

Cellae-Plastering (2nd  PPC only

935 Elevation plastering ~ FPC only

Cement Reg. No  Date Time
=3 _B5Teb-10 935
ATT L 96-Feb-10 940
By /Ol-Feb-io 935
B39 08-Feb-10
s “08-Feb-10 L5
M “08-Feb-10 }Lse
7 09<Feb-10 935
843~ -Eeb-10 /?i

844" 11-Feb-10 ../3,

Certified by:
W
_Project Manager/
PAR  PARAMOUNT BUIIng%S

12 February, 2010

ey~

Tthting PPC only
SOB Phase - HI PPC only
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS

Company {Paramount Builders From : 05-02-10
Project | Paramount Residency To: 11-02-10
Date 12-Feb-10 ;
S N¢ Q.No |Name Of Occupar Contractors' i ame |Rent |TubelighT.V. Fan Music Total
| —— ]
1 1 |Ramachandra Manyem 40 10 50 |
2 2 |Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65 |
3 3 [Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65"
4 4 |Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 50"
| 5 5 Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 50~
6 6  |Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50~
7 7 Narayana Hanumanth 40 10 50 |
8 8 Soma Narsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 50
| 9 9 [Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 30~
| 100 10 Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 507
11 11 iManoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50~
12 12 Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50,
13 13 |Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 50—
14! 14 |Kumar KGN Marble 40 10 50~
15{ 15 |Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50~
| 16 | 16 |Vasant Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50 ~
17 17 |Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50 &
18 18  jAkshay Company 0 0 0
| 19| 19 [Crech Company 0 0 0
20 20 |Dhan Raj Hanumanth 40 10 50"
21 21 Aatma Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 30—
22 22 IDilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 . 30,
23 23 |Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 AN) 50,
24 24 Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 ) 50~
25 25 {SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 (e 50,
26 | 26 |Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 “ A, 50,
] %;V\ v,
Grand Total Py
(In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred & Thirtyonly | <%’ _—
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS
Company|Paramount Builders
Project _|Paramount Residency! From: |05-02-10
| iDate [12:02-10 : To ; 11-02-10
SNo:. Q.No Name Of Occupant | Contractors' Name Rent Tubelight | T.V, Fan Music | Total | SUB.Total
1 10 |Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
2 11 Manoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
| 3 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
4 15  |Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
5 | 16 |Vasant Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
6 17 |Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
7 21  AatmaRam Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 S0
| 8 22 [Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
9 23 |Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 .10 50
10 24  |Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
11 25  |SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
12 26 |Madhusudhan Srt Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
Total 600y
13 {, 2 ISatish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
_14 1* 3 |Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
15 4 |Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 i0 30
Total 180,
16 5 Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 50
17 7  |Narayana Hanumanth 40 10 50
13 13 |Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 50
19 20 |Dhan Raj Hanumanth 40 10 50 —
Total 200 ¥
20 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50
21 g Soma Narsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 50
22 |9 [Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50 A
Total 150%
//
23 1 |Ramachandra Manyem 40 10 50 50 V
24 14 Kumar KGN Marble 40 10
Grand Total
In words Rupees One Thousand Two dr
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